
Table 5 – Future Programme by Year (Affordable Housing)

Year

LA Build 

Affordable 

Purchase

LA Turnkey 

Affordable 

Purchase

LA Cost Rental 

Build

(Affordable 

Housing Fund)

AHB

Cost Rental

(Cost Rental 

Equity Loan)

LDA Cost Rental

LDA 

Affordable 

Purchase

Total Dwellings 

to be Delivered

2022 37 37

2023 56 56

2024 215 160 375

2025 378 208 44 609 1239

2026 540 558 556 660 2314

Total 378 1056 0 762 1165 660 4021

TOTAL AFFORDABLE 2094

TOTAL COST RENTAL 1927

Note:  We have not accounted for additional 10% affordable arising from Part V following 2021 legislation 

0

37

0

0

0

0

0

56

0

0

0

0

0

215

0

160

0

0

378

208

0

44

609

0

0

540

0

558

556

660

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

LA Build Affordable Purchase

LA Turnkey Affordable Purchase

LA Cost Rental Build
(Affordable Housing Fund)

AHB
Cost Rental…

LDA Cost Rental

LDA Affordable Purchase

Affordable and Cost Rental Delivery by Programme

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026


