Table 5 – Future	Programme	by Year	(Affordable Housing)
		<i>b</i> , .cu.	(,

Year	LA Build Affordable Purchase	LA Turnkey Affordable Purchase	LA Cost Rental Build (Affordable Housing Fund)	AHB Cost Rental (Cost Rental Equity Loan)	LDA Cost Rental	LDA Affordable Purchase	Total Dwellings to be Delivered
2022		37					37
2023		56					56
2024		215		160			375
2025	378	208		44	609		1239
2026		540		558	556	660	2314
Total	378	1056	0	762	1165	660	4021
					ΤΟΤΑ	LAFFORDABLE	2094

TOTAL AFFORDABLE2094TOTAL COST RENTAL1927

Note: We have not accounted for additional 10% affordable arising from Part V following 2021 legislation

